Meeting Notice

A meeting of the Planning Unit for the WRIA 55 and 57 Local Watershed Planning
program for will be held at:

Time:
Date:
Place:

10:00 am

10:05

10:20

11:30

11:45

11:50

11:55

12:00

10:00 am

February 21, 2001

Conference Room

Spokane County Conservation District
210 N. Havana Spokane, WA

Agenda

Call to Order - Introductions by Committee Members
Facilitator Lead

Work Group Information Discussion
Stan Miller, Spokane County WQMP

Identification of Model User Needs, carryover from December
Facilitator Lead
Follow up on questions 1, 2 and 3 if needed.
What specific questions do we want to answer with the model?
Who will use the model output data? What data does each user need?
Who will operate the model?
Major point of discussion from December.
What level of output / user friendliness should the model have?

Consultant Presentation
Golder Team: Discuss potential data gaps

Wrap Up of Session: Facilitator summarizes information presented

Other items of Public or Committee Concern
Facilitator Lead

Set next meeting date, time and location
Facilitator March 21, 2001 is the third Wednesday — our “regular” meeting date.
Do we want to start at 9:00 am to allow more time for more discussion?

Adjourn

If you have any questions regarding this notice contact Stan Miller at (509) 477-7259 or via e-mail at
smiller@spokanecounty.org
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