Meeting Notice

A meeting of the Planning Unit for the WRIA 55 and 57 Local Watershed Planning program for will be held at:

Time:	10:00 am
Date:	February 21, 2001
Place:	Conference Room
	Spokane County Conservation District
	210 N. Havana Spokane, WA
	Agenda
10:00 am	Call to Order - Introductions by Committee Members Facilitator Lead
10:05	Work Group Information Discussion Stan Miller, Spokane County WQMP
10:20	Identification of Model User Needs, carryover from December Facilitator Lead Follow up on questions 1, 2 and 3 if needed.
	What specific questions do we want to answer with the model? Who will use the model output data? What data does each user need? Who will operate the model?
	Major point of discussion from December.
	What level of output / user friendliness should the model have?
11:30	Consultant Presentation
	Golder Team: Discuss potential data gaps
11:45	Wrap Up of Session: Facilitator summarizes information presented
11:50	Other items of Public or Committee Concern Facilitator Lead
11:55	Set next meeting date, time and locationFacilitatorMarch 21, 2001 is the third Wednesday – our "regular" meeting date. Do we want to start at 9:00 am to allow more time for more discussion?
12:00	Adjourn

If you have any questions regarding this notice contact Stan Miller at (509) 477-7259 or via e-mail at *smiller@spokanecounty.org*